
 

Midland Counties Canine Society 26th October 2024 
Judge: Kay Stephenson 

Best Of Breed : Sh Ch Larrenie Heartstopper  
Dog CC : Sh Ch Larrenie Heartstopper  

Reserve Dog CC : Tattersett Golden Sunrise  
Bitch CC : Caleydene Connextion  

Reserve Bitch CC : Bournehouse Guilty Secret  
Best Puppy : Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana  

Best Veteran : Wansleydale Amaretto at Latjeata  
Best Special Beginners : Ilexeset Sunny Disposition  

 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (6,1) 
1st: Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana  
2nd: Wandsfell Dreamkeeper 
3rd: Radbrooks Brothers in Arms 
Res: Oshowa Dream Lover 
VHC: Ravensett Illusionist of Settavista 

Minor Puppy: (5) 
1st: Ravensett Allegra with Alolfrana  
2nd: Radbrooks Walk of Life 
3rd: Oshowa Love to Dream 
Res: Oshowa Just A Dream 
VHC: Dyrham Girl On Fire 

Puppy: (2) 
1st: Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana  
2nd: Ravensett Illusionist of Settavista  

Puppy: (1) 
1st: Ravensett Allegra with Alolfrana 
  

Veteran: (1) 
1st: Wansleydale Dorian Gray JW ShCEx OSW 

Veteran: (1) 
1st: Wansleydale Amaretto at Latjeata 

Junior: (4) 
1st: Wansleydale Beekeeper at Redhara  
2nd: Ravensett Cote D'azur JW 
3rd: Westonfields Frenchrunner 
Res: Wansleydale Bee Quick 

 

Yearling: (4) 
1st: Sh Ch Larrenie Heartstopper  
2nd: Bournehouse Sirocco over Marissolo 
3rd: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
Res: Tattersett Blue Lord 

Yearling: (3) 
1st: Sharnyx Springtime at Daraquist  
2nd: Tattersett Luna Glow 
3rd: Balvenie Loch Maree 
  

Post Graduate (1) 
1st: Ravensett Calvaro of Millthyme 
 

Post Graduate: (5) 
1st: Mariglen Wave Dancer for Bondgate JW  
2nd: Fishwick Fortune Cookie 
3rd: Oshowa Dream Come True 
Res: Quensha's Strawberry Swing 
VHC: Lara from Valjevo Green Fields of Meadowrush (Imp 
Srb) Int Jch 

Limit: (3) 
1st: Bournehouse Abracadabra  
2nd: Tattersett Rainbow Legacy 
3rd: Balvenie Blue Lagoon 
  

Limit: (5) 
1st: Caleydene Connextion   
2nd: Bournehouse Guilty Secret 
3rd: Wansleydale Mayfly with Canteris 
Res: Rachdale Ribbons of Pearls 
VHC: Tattersett Luna Glow 

Open: (3) 
1st: Tattersett Golden Sunrise  
2nd: Ir Sh Ch Ravensett Giovanni 
3rd: Dyrham Desert Storm 
 

Open: (4) 
1st: Sh Ch Chanina Golden Rose JW  
2nd: Sh Ch Bournehouse Eternal Love 
3rd: Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Amber 
Res: Sh Ch Alolfrana Sugar N'spice at Lynwood JW 

Special Beginners (4) 
1st: Ilexeset Sunny Disposition   
2nd: Ravensett Cote D'azur JW 
3rd: Balvenie Blue Lagoon 
Res: Wansleydale Bee Quick 

Special Beginners (3) 
1st: Tattersett Luna Glow  
2nd: - Quensha's Strawberry Swing 
3rd: Lara from Valjevo Green Fields of Meadowrush (Imp Srb) 
Int Jch 
 

 


